

Virtual Pub Gift Box Ingredients & Allergens

Naturally Smoked Cheddar;
Cheddar (**MILK**), Paprika, Oak Smoke, Preservative E202

Original Pork Scratchings (50g Bag);
Pork rind, salt, hydrolysed vegetable protein, dextrose, yeast extract. May contain **CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS, FISH, MILK, MUSTARD, NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, SULPHITES.**

Cheery Chap Comedy Beer;
MALT, hops, yeast, water.

Cranky Sod Comedy Beer;
MALT, hops, yeast, water.

Munchie's Crunchies Cheddar Cheese Baked Cheese Bites;
Cheese (**MILK**) May contain **CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS, FISH, MUSTARD, NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, SULPHITES.**

Munchie's Crunchies Chilli Baked Cheese Bites:
Cheese (**MILK**), Cayenne Pepper, Chilli.
May contain **CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS, FISH, MUSTARD, NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, SULPHITES.**

Allergens: MILK, MALT. May contain **CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS, FISH, MUSTARD, NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, SULPHITES.**